TowerBiminis

13165 Monterey Road, Suite 107
San Martin, Ca 95046

phone (408) 683-5630

fax (408) 683-4130

email info@towerbiminis.com

2006 Custom Strapless Biminis

SINGLE COLOR

Polished Aluminum Tubing
Black Aluminum Tubing

Polished Stainless Steel Tubing

Upgrade Charges

Striped Design

Flared Stripe Design
Curved Stripe Design
Custom Design
Powdercoated Clamps (set)
Polished Fittings

Custom Color Powdercoated Frame

Prices subject to change.

Retail

$715.00
$745.00
$800.00

$55.00
$70.00
$115.00
$75-$350
$75.00
$30.00

$150.00



