

13165 Monterey Road, Suite 107 San Martin, Ca 95046 phone (408) 683-5630 fax (408) 683-4130 email info@towerbiminis.com

2006 Custom Strapless Biminis

Retail

SINGLE COLOR	Retail
Polished Aluminum Tubing	\$715.00
Black Aluminum Tubing	\$745.00
Polished Stainless Steel Tubing	\$800.00
<u>Upgrade Charges</u>	
Striped Design	\$55.00
Flared Stripe Design	\$70.00
Curved Stripe Design	\$115.00
Custom Design	\$75-\$350
Powdercoated Clamps (set)	\$75.00
Polished Fittings	\$30.00
Custom Color Powdercoated Frame	\$150.00

Prices subject to change.

SINCI E COLOD